PTFE Cap Liners and Solid Top Closures
PTFE Cap Liners .015” Thick
Cat. No. Description Qty
38-134 18mm PTFE Liner 100 Pack
38-136 20mm PTFE Liner 100 Pack
38-138 22mm PTFE Liner 100 Pack
38-140 24mm PTFE Liner 100 Pack
38-142 28mm PTFE Liner 100 Pack
38-144 33mm PTFE Liner 100 Pack
38-146 38mm PTFE Liner 100 Pack
38-148 43mm PTFE Liner 100 Pack
38-150 45mm PTFE Liner 100 Pack
38-152 48mm PTFE Liner 100 Pack
38-154 53mm PTFE Liner 100 Pack
38-156 58mm PTFE Liner 100 Pack
38-158 63mm PTFE Liner 100 Pack
38-160 70mm PTFE Liner 100 Pack
38-162 83mm PTFE Liner 100 Pack
38-164 89mm PTFE Liner 100 Pack
- Solid virgin PTFE liners can be manually inserted into closure and maintains
a snug friction fit.
- PTFE liners are also available in other sizes and thicknesses
PTFE Cap Liners
J.G. Finneran Associates, Inc.  — Visit www.JGFinneran.com  •  1-800-552-3696  •  1-856-696-3605
Engineered and manufactured in compliance with ISO 9001:2008 certified guidelines
   Order from Nova-Tech International
   (866) 433-6682 • (281) 359-8538
   sales@novatech-usa.com • www.novatech-usa.com
PTFE Cap Liners and Solid Top Closures
J.G. Finneran Associates, Inc.  — Visit www.JGFinneran.com  •  1-800-552-3696  •  1-856-696-3605
Engineered and manufactured in compliance with ISO 9001:2008 certified guidelines
Cat. No. Description Qty
D0396-13 13-425mm Phenolic Cap/PE Cone Lined 100 Pack
D0396-15 15-425mm Phenolic Cap/PE Cone Lined 100 Pack
D0396-18 18-400mm Phenolic Cap/PE Cone Lined 100 Pack
D0396-20 20-400mm Phenolic Cap/PE Cone Lined 100 Pack
D0396-22 22-400mm Phenolic Cap/PE Cone Lined 100 Pack
D0396-24 24-400mm Phenolic Cap/PE Cone Lined 100 Pack
D0396-28 28-400mm Phenolic Cap/PE Cone Lined 100 Pack
D0396-33 33-400mm Phenolic Cap/PE Cone Lined 100 Pack
D0396-38 38-400mm Phenolic Cap/PE Cone Lined 100 Pack
Phenolic Closures - Polycone Lined
Polypropylene Closures - PTFE Lined
Cat. No. Description Qty
D0399-18 18-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/PTFE Lined 100 Pack
D0399-20 20-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/PTFE Lined 100 Pack
D0399-22 22-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/PTFE Lined 100 Pack
D0399-24 24-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/PTFE Lined 100 Pack
D0399-28 28-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/PTFE Lined 100 Pack
D0399-33 33-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/PTFE Lined 100 Pack
D0399-38 38-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/PTFE Lined 100 Pack
D0399-43 43-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/PTFE Lined 100 Pack
D0399-45 45-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/PTFE Lined 100 Pack
D0399-48 48-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/PTFE Lined 100 Pack
D0399-53 53-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/PTFE Lined 100 Pack
D0399-58 58-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/PTFE Lined 100 Pack
D0399-63 63-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/PTFE Lined 100 Pack
D0399-70 70-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/PTFE Lined 100 Pack
D0399-89 89-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/PTFE Lined 100 Pack
- Closures available with various lining materials
Solid Top Closures
(866) 433-6682 • (281) 359-8538 • sales@novatech-usa.com • www.novatech-usa.com
PTFE Cap Liners and Solid Top Closures
J.G. Finneran Associates, Inc.  — Visit www.JGFinneran.com  •  1-800-552-3696  •  1-856-696-3605
Engineered and manufactured in compliance with ISO 9001:2008 certified guidelines
Polypropylene Closures - Unlined
Cat. No. Description Qty
D0402-18 18-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/Unlined 100 Pack
D0402-20 20-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/Unlined 100 Pack
D0402-22 22-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/Unlined 100 Pack
D0402-24 24-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/Unlined 100 Pack
D0402-28 28-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/Unlined 100 Pack
D0402-33 33-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/Unlined 100 Pack
D0402-38 38-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/Unlined 100 Pack
D0402-43 43-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/Unlined 100 Pack
D0402-45 45-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/Unlined 100 Pack
D0402-48 48-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/Unlined 100 Pack
D0402-53 53-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/Unlined 100 Pack
D0402-58 58-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/Unlined 100 Pack
D0402-63 63-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/Unlined 100 Pack
D0402-70 70-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/Unlined 100 Pack
D0402-89 89-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/Unlined 100 Pack
Polypropylene Closures - F217 Lined
Cat. No. Description Qty
D0400-18 18-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/F217 Lined 100 Pack
D0400-20 20-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/F217 Lined 100 Pack
D0400-22 22-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/F217 Lined 100 Pack
D0400-24 24-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/F217 Lined 100 Pack
D0400-28 28-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/F217 Lined 100 Pack
D0400-33 33-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/F217 Lined 100 Pack
D0400-38 38-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/F217 Lined 100 Pack
D0400-43 43-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/F217 Lined 100 Pack
D0400-45 45-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/F217 Lined 100 Pack
D0400-48 48-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/F217 Lined 100 Pack
D0400-53 53-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/F217 Lined 100 Pack
D0400-58 58-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/F217 Lined 100 Pack
D0400-63 63-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/F217 Lined 100 Pack
D0400-70 70-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/F217 Lined 100 Pack
D0400-89 89-400mm White Polypropylene Closure/F217 Lined 100 Pack
Solid Top Closures
Tel: (866) 433-6682 Fax: (866) 433-6684
Tel: (281) 359-8538 Fax: (281) 359-0084